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No:BCU/Aca/Auton PG Fee/2022-23 Date: 14-07-2022
Notifications Annexure-B
Sub: Fee Structure of PG Admission for Autonomous Colleges
for the year 2022-23
Ref: 1) Syndicate opinion:18-06-2022
2) Approval of the Vice Chancellor on dated: 14407, 20271

STATEMENT SHOWING THE FEES TO BE COLLECTED AND REMITTED FROM EACH
STUDENT TOWARDS REGISTRATION, ADMISSION AND OTHER FEES Of PG courses
(Except MBA & MCA)

Karnataka | Non-Karnataka | Indian Students
PUC Students who have passed
Fees Students / Events Students Including the qualifying Foreign
CBSC/ISEC from other Students
Students countries
Registration fee Rs. 1207/- Rs. 1207/- Rs. 1207/- Rs. 1207/-
Admission fee Rs. 2416/- Rs. 2416/- Rs. 2416/- Rs. 2416/-
Sports fee
Rs. 1610/- Rs. 1610/- Rs. 1610/- Rs. 1610/-
Processing fee Rs. 806/- Rs. 806/ - Rs. 806/- Rs. 806/ -
Cultural Activities fee Rs. 160/- Rs. 160/- Rs. 160/- Rs. 160/-
Eligibility fee -- Rs. 3864 /- Rs. 7,730/- Rs. 11273/-
Total Rs. 6,199/- | Rs. 10,063/- Rs. 13,929/- Rs. 17,472/-

1. For MSW, MA Journalism & Mass Communication, M.Ed,M.Com(FA),
M.Com(IB), MTTM, M.Sc Biotechnology, Microbiology, Biochemistry,
Psychological Councelling, Electronic Media, Applied Genetics, Fashion
& Apparel Design, Speech & Hearing, Audiology and Speech Language
Pathology, MBA & MCA courses admission and registration fees etc:

Karnataka | Non-Karnataka | Indian Students
PUC Students who have
Fees Students / Events Students Including passed the Foreign
CBSC/ISEC qualifying from Students
Students other countries
Registration fee Rs. 1207/- | Rs. 1207/- Rs. 1207/- Rs. 1207/-
Admission fee Rs. 2416/- Rs.6040/- Rs.6040/- Rs.6040/-
Sports fee
Rs. 1610/- | Rs. 1610/- Rs. 1610/- Rs. 1610/-
Processing fee Rs. 806/- Rs. 806/ - Rs. 806/- Rs. 806/-
Cultural Activities fee Rs. 160/- Rs. 160/- Rs. 160/- Rs. 160/-
Eligibility fee -- Rs. 3864 /- Rs. 7,730/- Rs. 11273/-
Total Rs. 6,199/- | Rs. 13,687/- Rs. 17,553/- Rs. 21,096/-
REGISTRAR




To,
1. All the Principals of Autonomous Colleges, Bengaluru City University

Copy to,

1) The Registrar(Eva)BCU
2) PS to VC/Reg/FO,BCU
3) Office copy/website
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No:BCU/Aca/Auton UG Fee/2022-23 Date: 14-07-2022
Notifications Annexure-A

Sub: Fee Structure of UG Admission for Autonomous Colleges
for the year 2022-23

Ref: 1) Syndicate opinion:18-06-2022
2) Approval of the Vice Chancellor on dated: 4 +07. 2022

UG- Admission Approval fees for the Academic year 2022-2023
(Autonomous Colleges)

STATEMENT SHOWING THE FEES TO BE COLLECTED AND REMITTED FROM EACH
STUDENT TOWARDS REGISTRATION, ADMISSION AND OTHER FEES for all Courses

(Except BCA)
Karnataka Non- Indian Students
PUC Karnataka who have passed
Fees Students / Events Students Students the qualifying Foreign
Including from other Students
CBSC/ISEC countries
Students
Registration fee Rs. 586/ - Rs. 586/- Rs. 586/- Rs. 586/-
Admission fee Rs. 206/ - Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 4,293/-
Sports fee
Rs. 680/ - Rs. 680/- Rs. 680/- Rs. 680/-
Processing fee Rs. 793/- Rs. 793/- Rs. 4,293/- Rs. 10,717 /-
Cultural Activities fee Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/ - Rs. 206/-
Eligibility fee - Rs.4293 /- Rs. 8,580/- Rs. 12,871/-
Total Rs. 2,471/- | Rs. 6,764/- Rs. 13,871/- Rs. 29,147/-

FOR BUA COURSLES ARDMISSION AND REGISTRATION FEES E1C:

Karnataka Non- Indian Students
PUC Karnataka who have passed
Fees Students / Events Students Students the qualifying Foreign
Including from other Students
CBSC/ISEC countries
Students
Registration fee Rs. 6,238/- Rs. 6,238/- Rs. 6,238/- Rs. 6,238/-
Admission fee Rs. 4,298/- Rs. 4,298/- Rs. 4,298/- Rs. 4,298/ -
Sports fee
Rs. 680/- Rs. 680/- Rs. 680/- Rs. 680/-
Processing fee Rs. 793/- Rs. 793/- Rs. 4,293/- Rs. 10,717/-
Cultural Activities fee Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/- Rs. 206/-
Eligibility fee - Rs. 4,293/- Rs. 8,580/- *Rs. 12,871/-
Total Rs. 12,215/- | Rs. 16,508/- Rs. 24,295/- Rs. 35,010/-
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REGISTRAR




To,
1. All the Principals of Autonomous Colleges, Bengaluru City University

Copy to,

1) The Registrar(Eva)BCU
2) PS to VC/Reg/FO,BCU
3) Office copy/website




